Beef noodle soup with fresh bean sprouts, jalapenos, lime and Thai basil

Extra Noodle $2.00 , Vegetable $2.00 , Meat $3.00

P1. Chicken Pho (GF) $11.75
Pho Ga
P2. Steak Pho (GF) $11.75
Pho Tai
P3. Meatball Pho (GF) $11.75
Pho Bo Vien
P4. Steak, Flank Pho (GF) $12.75
Pho Tai Nam
P5. Steak and Tripe Pho (GF) $12.75
Pho Tai Sach
P6. Steak and Meatball Pho (GF) $12.75
Pho Tai Bo Vien
P7. Flank and Tripe Pho (GF) $12.75
Pl‘lO Ndl’l‘l SdCl’l
P8. Special Pho (GF) $14.00
Pho Dac Biet
P9. Spicy Beef Noodle Soup (GF) ~ $13.00
Bun Bo Hue
P10. Vegetable / Tofu Pho (GF) $11.75
Pho Rau Cai/ Totu
P11. Shrimp Pho (GF) $14.00
Pho Tom
P12. Wonton Noodle Soup $14.00
Wonton Mi
P13. Plain Pho $10.00
PhoKhong

Drinks

Canned Soda $1.50 / Vietnamese Coffee $5.95
Thai Bubble Tea $5.95

8 o
Pl |
i\

Vietnamese Rice

Noodle Salad (Bun)

Vermicelli noodles with shredded lettuce, cilantro, cucumbers, bean
sprouts, carrots and peanuts & our house fish sauce on the side

Add a Vietnamese Egg Roll for $3.50

B1. Grilled Pork (GF) $12.50

Bun Thit Nuong
B2. Grilled Chicken (GF) $12.50
Bun Ga Nuong
B3. Grilled Shrimp (GF) $14.00
Blll'lTOl’n
B4. Grilled Beef (GF) $13.00
Bun Bo Nuon8
B5. Egg Roll (GF) $12.50
L. Bun Cha Gio
S B6. Special (GF) $14.00
' Bun Dac Biet

B7. Tofu (GF) $12.50

Rice Plates

Steamed Jasmine rice with fresh cucumbers, cilantro, pickled carrots,
green onions & our house fish sauce on the side.

C1. Grilled Porkchop (GF) $12.50
Com Suon Nuong

C2. Grilled Chicken (GF) $12.50
Com Ga Nuong

C3. Fried Eggs, Shredded Pork, Porkchop (GF) $14.00
Com B, Trung, Suon Nuong

C4. Grilled Beef (GF) $13.00
COlTl BO

Vietnamese Sandwiches (Banh Mi)

Grilled Chicken Vietnamese Sandwich $9.25
Banh Mi Ga Nuong

Grilled Pork Vietnamese Sandwich $9.25
Banh Mi Thit Nuong

\3 Grilled Beef Viethamese Sandwich $9.95
Banh Mi Bo Nuong

Simplee
Pho

VIETNAMESE & CHINESE CUISINE

Dine In or Take Out
15265 Galaxie Avenue, Apple Valley, MN 55124

Online Orders
www.simpleepho.com

952-997-7788

Open Hours:

Tues to Sun:
11am-3pm / 4pm-9pm

Monday Closed
We Accept (& | Visa_ ""s":'u“ Choek

Extra Sauce - $1.00
Extra Container - $1.00

Extras:

No Substitutions



Appetizers
1. Vietnamese Eggrolls (GF) (2) $7.45
2. Vegetarian Eggrolls (3) $4.25
3. Vietnamese Spring Rolls (GF) (2) $6.25
4. Vegetarian Spring Rolls (GF) (2) $6.25
5. Fried Chicken Wings (6) $8.45
6. Cream Cheese Wonton (6) $6.25
7. Fried or Steamed Pot Stickers (8) $6.25
8. Butterfly Shrimp (6) $8.45
Soups
11. Wonton Soup $6.25
12. Vegetable Soup $5.25
13. Egg Drop Soup $5.25
14. Hot and Sour Soups $5.25
15. Vegetable Frled Rlce $10.50
16. Chicken $11.50
17. BBQ Pork $11.50
18. Beef $12.50
19. Shrimp $13.50
20. House Special (w. chicken, beef, shrimp) $13.50
Egg Foo Young
21. Vegetable $12.50
22. Chicken $13.50
23. BBQ Pork $13.50
24. Beef $14.25
25. Shrimp $14.50
26. House Special (w. chicken, beef, shrimp) $14.50
Stir Fried Noodles
31. Lo Mein - Stir fried soft egg noodle
32. Chow Fun (Extra $1) - Stir fried large flat rice noodle
33. Pad Thai (GF) ~a - Stir fried small rice noodle
34. Singapore Rice Noodle (GF) - - Thin rice noodle w. curry flavor
35. Pan Fried Noodle (Extra $2) - Crispy deep fried egg noodle
Choose One:
Vegetarian or Tofu $12.50
Chicken $13.50
Pork $13.50
Beef $14.00
Shrimp $14.50
Special (with chicken, beef, shrimp) $14.50
Mock Duck $13.50

41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

91

Entrees
All entrees come with white rice

Vegetables
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Broccoli with Brown Sauce
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables
Tofu with Garlic Sauce -
Mock Duck with Mixed Vegetables
Kung Pao Tofu «
General Tofu»
Chicken
Chicken with Broccoli
Chicken with Peapods
Chicken with Mushrooms
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken with Garlic Sauce -
Kung Pao Chickena
Sesame Chickena
Orange Chickenw
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Curry Chicken (GF) -
General Tso Chickenws
Teriyaki Chicken
Crispy Chicken with Butter Sauce
Hot and Spicy Chickenw
Pork

Roasted Pork with Broccoli
Roasted Pork with Peapods
Roasted Pork with Mushrooms
Roasted Pork with Mixed Vegetables
Roasted Pork with Garlic Sauces

] ] Beef
Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Peapods
Beef with Potato
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Garlic Sauces
Kung Pao Beef -
Shaking Beef

. Shrimp with Broccoli
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Shrimp with Peapods

Crispy Shrimp with Butter Sauce
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce«
Kung Pao Shrimp=

Sesame Shrimpw

Honey Walnut Shrimp

Sweet and Sour Shrimp

100. Curry Shrimp (GF) *

$11.75
$11.75
$11.75
$11.75
$11.75
$11.75
$11.75

$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$13.75

$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75

$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$16.75

$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75

rrrrrrrrHrHrr
© 0 N O O & WN =

L10.
L11.
L12.

O 0O 0000000
©W 0N O G A WN

D10.
D11.
D12.
D13.
D14.
D15.
D16.
D17.
D18.

Lunch Special $8.50

Served Tuesday-Friday from 11am-3pm
Served with white rice or fried rice and a cream cheese wonton
Substitute an egg roll for the cream cheese wonton for $3.50

. Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
. Chicken with Broccoli

. General Tso Chicken»

. Orange Chicken =

. Kung Pao Chickenw

. Sesame Chicken s

. Sweet and Sour Chicken

. Beef with Mixed Vegetables

. Beef with Broccoli

Roasted Pork with Broccoli
Roasted Pork with Mixed Vegetables
Lo Mein with your choice of chicken, beef, or roasted pork

Dinner Special $1‘2.50

Served All Day with white rice or fried rice, a cream
cheese wonton, and an egg roll

. Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
. Chicken with Broccoli

. Orange Chicken=

. General Tso Chicken=s

. Teriyaki Chicken

. Kung Pao Chicken=s

. Sweet and Sour Chicken

. Sesame Chickenw

. Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Beef with Broccoli

Roasted Pork with Mixed Vegetables

Roasted Pork with Broccoli

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables

Shrimp with Broccoli

Kung Pao Shrimps

Curry Shrimps

Roasted Pork with Garlic Sauce s

Lo Mein with your choice of chicken, beef, roasted pork, or shrimp



