

Beef noodle soup with fresh bean sprouts, jalapenos, lime and Thai basil

Extra Noodle \$2.00, Vegetable \$2.00, Meat \$3.00

P1. Chicken Pho (GF) \$11.75

Pho Ga

P2. Steak Pho (GF) \$11.75

Pho Tai

P3. Meatball Pho (GF) \$11.75

Pho Bo Vien

P4. Steak, Flank Pho (GF) \$12.75

Pho Tai Nam

P5. Steak and Tripe Pho (GF) \$12.75

Pho Tai Sach

P6. Steak and Meatball Pho (GF) \$12.75

Pho Tai Bo Vien

P7. Flank and Tripe Pho (GF) \$12.75

Pho Nam Sach

P8. Special Pho (GF) \$14.00

Pho Dac Biet

P9. Spicy Beef Noodle Soup (GF) > \$13.00

Bun Bo Hue

P10. Vegetable / Tofu Pho (GF) \$11.75

Pho Rau Cai/Tofu

P11. Shrimp Pho (GF) \$14.00

Pho Tom

P12. Wonton Noodle Soup \$14.00

Wonton Mi

P13. Plain Pho \$10.00

Pho Khong

Canned Soda \$1.50 / Vietnamese Coffee \$5.95 Thai Bubble Tea \$5.95



Vietnamese Rice Noodle Salad (Bun)

Vermicelli noodles with shredded lettuce, cilantro, cucumbers, bean sprouts, carrots and peanuts & our house fish sauce on the side Add a Vietnamese Egg Roll for \$3.50

> B1. Grilled Pork (GF) \$12.50 Bun Thit Nuong

B2. Grilled Chicken (GF) \$12.50 Bun Ga Nuong

B3. Grilled Shrimp (GF) \$14.00 Bun Tom

B4. Grilled Beef (GF) \$13.00 Bun Bo Nuong

B5. Egg Roll (GF) \$12.50 Bun Cha Gio

B6. Special (GF) \$14.00 Bun Dac Biet

B7. Tofu (GF) \$12.50

Rice Plates

Steamed Jasmine rice with fresh cucumbers, cilantro, pickled carrots, green onions & our house fish sauce on the side

C1. Grilled Porkchop (GF) \$12.50 Com Suon Nuona

C2. Grilled Chicken (GF) \$12.50 Com Ga Nuong

C3. Fried Eggs, Shredded Pork, Porkchop (GF) \$14.00 Com Bi, Trung, Suon Nuong

C4. Grilled Beef (GF) \$13.00 Com Bo

Vietnamese Sandwiches (Banh Mi)

Grilled Chicken Vietnamese Sandwich \$9.25 Banh Mi Ga Nuong

Grilled Pork Vietnamese Sandwich \$9.25 Banh Mi Thit Nuong

Grilled Beef Vietnamese Sandwich \$9.95 Banh Mi Bo Nuong



VIETNAMESE & CHINESE CUISINE

Dine In or Take Out

15265 Galaxie Avenue, Apple Valley, MN 55124

Online Orders

www.simpleepho.com

952-997-7788

Open Hours:

Tues to Sun: 11am-3pm / 4pm-9pm

Monday Closed

We Accept VISA DISCOVER







Extras:

Extra Sauce - \$1.00

Extra Container - \$1.00

No Substitutions

	Appetizers		Entrees		Ι Ι ς Ι ¢ Ω ΚΛ
		07.45	All entrees come with white rice		Lunch Special \$8.50
	1. Vietnamese Eggrolls (GF) (2)	\$7.45			•
	2. Vegetarian Eggrolls (3)	\$4.25	Vegetables		Served Tuesday-Friday from 11am-3pm
	3. Vietnamese Spring Rolls (GF) (2)	\$6.25	41. Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	\$11.75	Served with white rice or fried rice and a cream cheese wonton
	4. Vegetarian Spring Rolls (GF) (2)	\$6.25	42. Broccoli with Brown Sauce	\$11.75	Substitute an egg roll for the cream cheese wonton for \$3.50
	5. Fried Chicken Wings (6)	\$8.45	43. Tofu with Mixed Vegetables	\$11.75	caballata an egg for for the cream eneces menter for person
	6. Cream Cheese Wonton (6)	\$6.25	44. Tofu with Garlic Sauce	\$11.75	1. 4. Chieken with Missed Veretebles
	7. Fried or Steamed Pot Stickers (8)	\$6.25	45. Mock Duck with Mixed Vegetables	\$11.75	L 1. Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
	8. Butterfly Shrimp (6)	\$8.45	46. Kung Pao Tofu ❖	\$11.75	L 2. Chicken with Broccoli
			47. General Tofu 🌯	\$11.75	L 3. General Tso Chicken 🌯
	Soups		Chicken	V 1111 V	L 4. Orange Chicken 🌤
	ooups		51. Chicken with Broccoli	\$12.75	•
	11. Wonton Soup	\$6.25	52. Chicken with Peapods	\$12.75	L 5. Kung Pao Chicken 🇨
	12. Vegetable Soup	\$5.25	53. Chicken with Mushrooms	\$12.75	L 6. Sesame Chicken 🌤
	13. Egg Drop Soup	\$5.25	54. Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$12.75 \$12.75	L 7. Sweet and Sour Chicken
	14. Hot and Sour Soup ❖	\$5.25	55. Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$12.75 \$12.75	
		40.		•	L 8. Beef with Mixed Vegetables
	Fried Rice		56. Kung Pao Chicken	\$12.75 \$42.75	L 9. Beef with Broccoli
	15. Vegetable	\$10.50	57. Sesame Chicken	\$12.75 \$42.75	L10. Roasted Pork with Broccoli
	16. Chicken	\$11.50	58. Orange Chicken	\$12.75	
	17. BBQ Pork	•	59. Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$12.75	L11. Roasted Pork with Mixed Vegetables
		\$11.50 \$42.50	60. Curry Chicken (GF) 🖜	\$12.75	L12. Lo Mein with your choice of chicken, beef, or roasted pork
	18. Beef	\$12.50	61. General Tso Chicken	\$12.75	
	19. Shrimp	\$13.50	62. Teriyaki Chicken	\$12.75	D
	20. House Special (w. chicken, beef, shrimp)	\$13.50	63. Crispy Chicken with Butter Sauce	\$12.75	Dinner Special \$12.50
			64. Hot and Spicy Chicken 🖜	\$13.75	Served All Day with white rice or fried rice, a cream
Egg Foo Young			Pork		cheese wonton, and an egg roll
			71. Roasted Pork with Broccoli	\$12.75	Cheese working, and an egg roll
	21. Vegetable	\$12.50	72. Roasted Pork with Peapods	\$12.75	D. A. Obielese with Missed Venetables
	22. Chicken	\$13.50	73. Roasted Pork with Mushrooms	\$12.75	D 1. Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
	23. BBQ Pork	\$13.50	74. Roasted Pork with Mixed Vegetables	\$12.75	D 2. Chicken with Broccoli
	24. Beef	\$14.25	75. Roasted Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$12.75	D 3. Orange Chicken
	25. Shrimp	\$14.50	Beef		D 4. General Tso Chicken
	26. House Special (w. chicken, beef, shrimp)	\$14.50	81. Beef with Broccoli	\$14.75	
			82. Beef with Peapods	\$14.75	D 5. Teriyaki Chicken
	Stir Fried Noodles		83. Beef with Potato	\$14.75	D 6. Kung Pao Chicken
			84. Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$14.75	D 7. Sweet and Sour Chicken
	31. Lo Mein - Stir fried soft egg noodle		85. Beef with Garlic Sauce	\$14.75	
	32. Chow Fun (Extra \$1) - Stir fried large flat rice nood	le	86. Kung Pao Beef 🤏	\$14.75	D 8. Sesame Chicken •
	33. Pad Thai (GF) 🌤 - Stir fried small rice noodle		87. Shaking Beef	\$16.75	D 9. Beef with Mixed Vegetables
	34. Singapore Rice Noodle (GF) ~ - Thin rice noodl	le w. curry flavor			D10. Beef with Broccoli
35. Pan Fried Noodle (Extra \$2) - Crispy deep fried egg noodle			Chriman		
	Choose One:		Shrimp 91. Shrimp with Broccoli	\$15.75	D11. Roasted Pork with Mixed Vegetables
	Vegetarian or Tofu	\$12.50	•	\$15.75 \$15.75	D12. Roasted Pork with Broccoli
	Chicken	\$13.50	92. Shrimp with Peapods	\$15.75 \$15.75	D13. Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
	Pork	\$13.50	93. Crispy Shrimp with Butter Sauce	•	•
	Beef	\$14.00	94. Shrimp with Garlie Sauce 3	\$15.75 \$15.75	D14. Shrimp with Broccoli
	Shrimp	\$14.50	95. Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	\$15.75	D15. Kung Pao Shrimp 🌯
	Special (with chicken, beef, shrimp)	\$14.50	96. Kung Pao Shrimp	\$15.75 \$45.75	D16. Curry Shrimp
	Mock Duck	\$13.50	97. Sesame Shrimp	\$15.75	D17. Roasted Pork with Garlic Sauce
	oon buon	ψ 1 0 1 00	98. Honey Walnut Shrimp	\$15.75	
			99. Sweet and Sour Shrimp	\$15.75	D18. Lo Mein with your choice of chicken, beef, roasted pork, or shrimp
			100. Curry Shrimp (GF)	\$15.75	